SASCA Rapidplay

Name

Cammanchery Krishnan, Rishab
Ali, Amir

Ali, Ehsaan

Layton, Benjamin

Wang, Xiaorui

Krajci, Patrik

Taylor, Alexander
Dowrick-Hammond, Silas
Harpin, Ben

Cao, Timothy
Ellis-Sanchez, Pablo
Hart, William

Wang, Chuanxi

Peretz, Ben

Ali, Zahra

Alexander, Edward ]

Performance Score Games

1594
1956
1527
1049
939
599
799
893
803
863
1045
150
474
958
18
375
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
25%
25%
25%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
25%
25%
25%
0%



